
 

Arts, History and Cultural Council 

The Arts, History and Cultural Council (AHCC) is responsible for acting as a Cultural Council 

for SCFD grantmaking activities, and as an advisory body for Arts & History Division programs 

and Art in Public Places projects. 

 

2026 Meeting Calendar 

Date Time Meeting Information 

Monday, February 2 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Arts, History and Cultural Council Regular meeting 

Monday, March 2 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Arts, History and Cultural Council Regular meeting 

Monday, April 6 6 - 8:30 p.m. Arts, History and Cultural Council Orientation meeting 

Monday, April 13 6 - 7:30 p.m. SCFD Grant Review Study Session (virtual) 

Monday, April 20 6 - 7:30 p.m. SCFD Grant Review Study Session (virtual) 

Monday, April 27 6 - 7:30 p.m. SCFD Grant Review Study Session (virtual) 

Monday, May 4 6 - 7:30 p.m. SCFD Grant Review Study Session (virtual) 

Monday, May 11 6 - 7:30 p.m. SCFD Grant Review Study Session (virtual) 

Monday, June 1 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Arts, History and Cultural Council: Regular meeting, 

SCFD Tier III grant allocation funding plan and SCFD 

Guidelines Review (virtual & in person) 

Tuesday, July 14 6 p.m. Broomfield City Council: AHCC submits SCFD Funding 

Plan for Approval See City Council Meetings 

Monday, September 14 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Arts, History and Cultural Council Regular meeting 

Monday, October 5 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Arts, History and Cultural Council Regular meeting 

Monday, November 2 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Arts, History and Cultural Council Regular meeting 

 

●​ AHCC meets the first Monday of the month at 6:30 pm. 

●​ AHCC is not scheduled to convene in January, July, August or December.  

●​ Five additional weekly virtual grant review sessions are held in April and May. 

●​ Meeting locations include the Broomfield Library, 6 Garden Center, and Broomfield 

Depot Museum and are subject to change. 

●​ Please review the public meeting process and norms for Arts, History & Cultural 

Council (AHCC) board members and the public attendees. 

 Learn more about the Arts, History and Cultural Council at broomfield.org/AHCC 
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